—— ﬂ'_

STRIP FOOTINGS FOR SINGLES AND SEMIS UP TO 2 STOREY

1 TION WITH 210’ FLOOR J

vy CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS.
24 CONGRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS.

ASSUME NGS SIZE 0 CONDITIONS APPLY
mmm&mmmmmmm !
ENGIMEERED 70 B VERIFIED ON SITE.
TION ENGINEER QVER 16-0" SPAN

24" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS.

ENGINEERED FILL FOOTINGS
24T CONCRETE STRIP FOCTINGS WITH RENFORCING

BELOW EXTERIOR WALLS.
A CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING BELOW PARTY WALLS, (REFER TOENG. FI.LFL'OMUET!&}

PAD FOOTING
S0P ENGNEERED FLL SOL

F1 =218 CONCRETE PAD 1 =4840 CONCRETE PAD
F2 =330 CONCRETEPAD P2 = 40rea16" CONCRETE PAD
F3 =amamar CONCRETEPAD  F3 =365530%14° CONCRETE PAD
Fd =2naed 7 CONCRETEPAD R4 =28%8'12" CONCRETE PAD
F5 =481 CONCRETEPAD  F5 =10%16%5" CONCRETE PAD

(REFER 10 FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSLIAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART)

%Msmmrmrmmwmsm

ALL GARMGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STIAITS [EXPOSED CONC, FLAT WORK) T0 BE 22 MPa
TWITH 5-8% AR ENTRATTMENT,

BRICK VENEER LINTELS:

Engineered floor jolsts shall be Instalied
in accordanco with tha supplier's layoul and

spaciiicaions lciming pan of the permil drawngs

tha Ontano
Al work shall conform 10
Building Code 0. Rey. 33212 a6 amanded

2952

11.6m LOTS

MILLWOOD 4 -010
(GR)
ELEVATION 2

PACKAGE 'At'

O-HEG- 332] 12

WL = 3123 1 x 10 (Bl 4 2- 2" B SPRL
WL2 = 4 03 W s U (10060E) + 22 x i SPRL
WD = 503 112" 0 SR (12600 + 2- 1 10" SPRL
WLt = 33 120 0 [150aB0KTCH + 2- 2 x 12° 5PR,

WLE = 5700 T2 x S0 (1250008) + 2- 22 12 SPTL
WL = 5" 2 3 NP e S8 (129008 + 3- 2 2 10° SPRL
WL = 5733 T BUNE [12590e8) | 32 12" 3PR,
WG = 6 x & 3 {150010000] + & 22 1T SPR

WAS = F x 3 (VS0ci00eN0) + 22 212 5PRL

WOOD LINTELS:

WE = 22§ SPRUCE BEAM
W2 w3 2 1 SPRUCE BEAM
WE = 721 10 SPRUCE BEAM
WM = 5 2x 10 SPRUCE BEAM
WBS = 27 & 17 SPAUCE BEAM

STEEL LINTELS:

L1 =3 153 T2 0 B0 x 8026
12wt x 3 12 1 SU6 (1029028
L3 = 5 e T x 16 (1252900 B

LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL BEAMS)

IVLIA = 11 30" x 7 110" [1-45x184)
LV = 00300 5 7 14" (2450104
IVI2 = 3130 K7 e [(3450184)
L3 =  &150 27 U (iL5o1sd)
LVLAA = 1.1 %8 %0 172" [145240
LVLA = 2130 R U2 (245240
LVLS = 313000 172 [aa5e40)
LVLSA = 4100 x 8 12 (445240)
LVLGA= 11 3 11 78 {1-450300)
IVLE = 2130 10 778 {245000)
IVLT = 3034 211 78 [-45000) (

q

WEE = 3 2 x 12 SPRUCE BEAM
WY = & 2 x 17 SPRUCE BEAM
WEI0 = 42" x ' SPRUCE BEAM
W = 422 10 SPRUCE BEAM

Lé =83 12 x 8 (150280 10)
L8 = 64 32" (1500 100 #0)
L6 = T x &' 38 (1601 1002 10}

& BOOW PRURED

IVL7AS 413002 11 78 (445300)
B Ay 140 (245058
31 34" x 14 (B5SE

g =
8 =

ey EMERGY EFCENCY- 912 AREA CALCULATIONS EL-2
ELEVATION WALL FT* OPENING FT* PEACENTAGE GROUND FLOOR AREA " 1381 S.Ft
{Feomt 636.44 10067 B2 SECOND FLOOR AREA = 1581 Sq F.
LEFT S0€ 1) 0154 BA% TOTAL FLOCH AREA - 2008 5g FL
fr e 121728 e 550% AID OPEN AREAS . 14 8g AL
o e T e ADD FIN, BASEMENT AREA 05q R
GROSS FLOOR AREA . 29%seR
T0OTAL M|sTT ) nre GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE * 1381 S3.FL
GARAGE COVERAGE | AREA - 31 S FL
PORCH COVERAGE | AREA - 87 Sq A1,
COVERAGE W) PORCH - 1839 Sq 1,
= 170,85 m.
COVERAGE W/O PORCH - 1752 Sa. FL
= 162,759, m.
3 ilings
i ol framing roolice
For mﬂuenthma * ORC.9. 23

[ CITY OF BHAM ’TDN

BUILDING DIVISION
REVIEWED

JAN 04 209

%

MARK DERKSEN

2.1\ x5 U7 TMBERSTRAND (LSL) 1 56 STUD WAL GLUED
AND NALED TOGETHER AND SPACED MAX, @10°0.C. FULL
AW SOUID BLOCKING MAX. 8000.C. VERTICAL AND 7116 EXT,
0S8 SHEATHING.

W Architect Inc, |

STRUDET INC,

MU DRGICS GO T T4 O ISPOMERL E RO Tol ACCIRRCT

4 GUBRACY, STRICTUIN, 7% TR TRING IRFOSATICN SR O
T DoAY, O PR BE AT PR 10 Tl

ESUANC OF & BRI P, RUPER 10 THE APPRCPYHIATL

DA Dol T MR OO T T P,

A4 LMY ek BT T B P VRO T AL LABT

RO THEL

PCIN O RGP IS, A2 T DR TN TO LA Ut

A, B EIFTRCERLY

T DOV T, A I P T O SETRACE T
#mrm-—m T

jardin

VAUGHAN ONT
TEL: 905 660-3377 mmmm

DESIGN GROUP INC
64 SO DR, SUTE 34

DOOR SHEDULE;

1 = 24107 x 6-8' INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
1A = 24" x 68 INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
2 = 2" x 648 EXTERIOR GLAZED DOOR

3 = 28" x 649" SLAB DOOR (1 34" EXTERIOR)
4 = 2.8 x 6+ SLAB DOOR (1 /8" INTERIOR)
5 = 26 x 648 SLAB DOOR (1 &' INTERIOR)
8 = 22 6+8" SLAB DOOR (1 38" INTERIOR)
7 = 146" x 84" SLAB DOCR (1 48" INTERIOR)
8 = 246" x 6+ BIFOLD (1 3/B* INTERIOR)

9 = 30° % 648" BHEOLD (1 38" INTERIOR]

10= 2- 20 x 68" B-FOLD {1 3/' INTERIOR)
1= 2246 x 84 BHFOLD {1 36" INTERIOR)
12 = 24* x 88" FRENCH DOOR (1 38" INTERIOR)

WA (3 DESIGN CONTROL REVIEW
10* 10"
0cT 26 2018
MAYBVUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS DETAL 15 20-2 AND
MAXMUM SUPPORTED LENGTHOF TRUSS IS €047 FINAL BY ém
TEls o i only blor the purpouos of ihoaipn
eonfral ot crkes no other prolersican] olslignlons
TWO STOREY HEIGHT WALL DETAL e
NOTE:
THESE DRANIIGES ARE T0 BE AEAD IN CORIUNCTION WITH ENGINEER APPROVED A5 STUD WALL LAMINATED €17 0. OCT 48 208
ROOF TRLSS DRAWINGS BY MANLFACTURER . FULL HEIGHT GV SOUD BLOCKNG @
e
P
NOTE: GLUED AND NALED LEGEND:
SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 127 0.C. BELOW ALL CERAMIC TRLE AREAS. ¥ "F“"i-’ :fﬂ? Lo lE BULDNG FACE < THAN £4° (1.2
m1mmnmm%#w.ammmmﬁmr "‘E:' > ; " 2 ’/” . ..‘mmmmm
T NIACATES SOLID BEARING REQUIRED
- MMMWM’&M”'“’ ® woroonaiee
E: _ ES0  STL PLATE FOR STEEL COLN ABOVE
THESE DAAWINGS ARE T0 BE READ &
B CONUNGTION WITH ENGINEER APPROVED l L §)  SNGLE JIST
FLOOR TRUSS LAYOUT BY MANUFACTURER ,
;;' 1" 0., DOUBLE JOIST
1.1 TRREJOIST
NOTE: g smmu;mu
PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER 10 FINAL GRADING PLAIL FULL I-H*IT AL
WATH BRICK YENEER NTS

T ihes gy el s (he qresficasions aed Meets the
FeTRATEMETES 5t 0ul In the Dintao Buliding Code & be
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> - 11.6m LOTS
g ; 2 P2 MILLWOOD 4 -010

(GR)
ELEVATION 2

-7 T 7-§ _T 15-8 L

PIOSTIEE B _ PACKAGE 'At'
e & @
12 DA, CONC. PER T — s s 6%5"‘ a@‘éﬁ' 3 O.REG. 332“2
4 GRADE CONDIMON {SEE SPECY COMPUIANCE _ 34
(REFER TO TYP. DETALS/GRADING) PACKAGE) S8
E WE-3 [ We-1
b - i — 4 F_—I‘
——— 5 R ——— STRUDET INC.
i | ey =g ™ 198"
1 “r
i 1\2' ]
. S BE | UNEXCAVA
& o) 5 TOP SO
LI "\}" a B = 1
': o {
1 Xy i =|E ' 4
| peesaada . LS o r 17'=0"
i a— 4 i-'—”‘l'—l—]— —iﬂi—-
£ .. ) i INSUL. FULL HEXGHT {SEE SPECD
4 e 55 . COMPLUNCE PACKAGE)
T g
UNFINISHED 4 i i S AR
I &'”'\5’&(‘9’ | wwh 3 :Sh; [
275 ' I,"“ %f‘ 20 | g
‘- S al =
i ¥ L P n'i":}\ . % ®
- {.\'\-" o 1
9112 ENG. FL JOSTS . ;;'-*'_Ic_.,” K ' 4
Y MARFACTURER] ?§I | E| § ok E ﬁg
: ' ' T L
12-7 i !E!l" | | (R i g _ 1] (o o . e ron A e e
< s g ) Vemmood © ' TH allél : AUG. 9, 2018 | ISSUED FOR BUALDTNO PEFRAT
B Ty F o & N o P ' ol ' ' o | |2 [y | IssuenFon STRUCTURA REEW
| = 1 - ]I—.—.—J..—w—-— — . | ' - 2
el ar— it ; F—_ e ! 5 et ——— T O U
o = P y -y fiE e
PROMDE 2-200 REBARS 10 EXTEND _ DATE: _ WORK DESCRIPTION.
4 s 100 — o P Mmmrm:.m COLD CELLAR {01 e
BONDED WALL FOR DROFPED WANDOW (TYP) END W 1 CONC. COVER, OCFUME  seWDEXG 0GP 6 RF.CONC.SLABOVER 1M | o
FORLWDS  CONC.FOOTNG BARSAT 77/ O.C. BOM R ¥
PROVIDE FLOOR — GRADE CONDMON WAYS 1 14" BOT, COVER FOR sl
ng: m;w (REFER 10 TYP, DETALS/GAAOING) VAN REDY, ‘ SEA =
A RS n+e i /| “ DESIGN GROUP INC
5§~8" ﬂm{ﬁ*wﬁ
B6-10" (19.15m) Tl 905,660-9377 FAX: 905 680-3713
The umdendigred his reviewed and Wihes iesporbilty
0CT 26 2018 ik iie e oo
ALL PLUMBING SHALL CONFORM TOD f ATHO
THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, O.REG. FINAL 8y, CGE Lo B
. 132/12, AS AMENDED, DIVISION 8, PART 7. VT N T e er - = i
' .umnl-,' aul |'|_s-r|q.l|| |:I: r:,;I"::r pluhi“imml}u:J-J-ll- . 1 g ZEIS /F
Sommared unkem nmw:m
. . . 114 of the tuiieg coe
NOTE: NOTE: LEGEND fardin design group Inc. 27763
REFER TO SHEET NO, -1 FOR LINTEL, BEAMS AND DODR SITE O BE § | Wmmum iy
SITY OF BRAMFTON SUBFLOOR T BAS -3
{'u.u_lu_ulrnli&. ;Jvl"gfr_!:"-IDN 3/4* PLYWOOD ON @ mﬁﬁmmmm EMENTPLANELE
AEVIEWED NOTE: s ?ﬁ,%ﬁmmmmmm MINNISALE HOME CORP,
29018 Z/« SPACE COWENTIONAL FLOOR J0GTS @ 120 eowAL cemac meapeas. | THIS LEVEL e GREENPARK
NOV 23 / = PROVIOE 1O BADGING FORSPANS OF 511, 250WS FOR SASCRATRTWNT | 1 1 50Re TOBE | & sow ot [
PLUMBING BY — NAILED AND GLUED ?’i wﬁ * B
KOFI MORIEL F — — ; ON THIS LEVEL & REPEATNOTE BILD'
FLOOR TRISS LAYOUT BY MANUFACTURER , O SHOMERWEEPERS
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ey g (GH)
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e K ] e e ~ o [
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— gy . w| 2f o it =§ = N
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) e = E
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LvL4 i @ i {;ﬁ' . / Y F:,_?.;:'rs . L i SOLID BRICK ) “mugu’mmww:mn
] 4 P N N | Tl ot
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- PG w = Lo E= :_; Weo T i
=) = o WL ms 2 SPR@ 1F PONGER &
P ~ ) TIE CONNECTOR §R2
Sniues] CITY OF SRANETOR | ‘,,#"9 $§4¢' .
BUILDING a:}wrjsmm ﬁ@"
[ REVIFWED &
168 1 30 l Ll B LS ] AL DESIGN GROUP INC
bl_al' -1 52’_“' |1 ﬂmm;mn
1 —  VAUGHAN ONT, LK 33
842" MARK DERKSEN m_vgﬁ“maa: 77 meaagaana
§6'-10 o L T re———
1 m:uﬁﬁmdmz
- DCT 2 6 2018 Ll
St WOED STEEL BEAM . e
CITY OF BRAMPTON L 3%3%1 /44 127 L6 NOTE: FINAL  ov CIGE T
BUILDING DIVISIO REFER TO SHEET MO, 0-1 FOR LINTEL. |
2 ! ] ot Thiw aarrgs in ooy dovr the e
REVIEWED SEAMS AND DOOR SIZE aicl ko ekt g m:{ﬂ E{ﬂi =
NOV 23 2018 /i_ NOTE: e
) CONACTON W ENGHeeR wsros | NOTE: LEGEND: Yjavan gesign group nc._ 27763
UMBING BY ROOF TRUSS DRAWINGS 8 MANFACTURER. | B B B BULDANG FACE < THAN 44 (12n) =
KOF! MORIEL NOTE: FLOOR TO BE {45 M, FRE RATING RECD) FIRST FLOOR EL-2
N SUB NOICATES SOURD) BEARING REQUIRED
SPACECONBNTONLAL00R 0515 @ 17 | e DLYWOOD ON | @ Oeoncond srowAcne MINNISALE HOME CORP.
.G, BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. PROVICE CEn  STL PLATE FORSTEEL COUN ABOVE GREENPARK
1 ROW BROGING FORSPANS OF 5.7, 2R0ws | THIS LEVEL VU LAMNATED VENEER LUMBER S
FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7
ALL FLOORSTO BE | 84 ShGLEost :
ALL PLUMBING 8§ NOTE: Q. DOUBLE JOST | :
THE ONTARID BURDING cone o nes. | BEAM TO BEAM CONNECTION resmmposneomroon | NALEDANDGLUED | 1 .67 e
332/12, AS AMENDED, DIVISION B, PART 7 = e conamcronwHenceeen aroven | ON THIS LEVEL & REPEATNOTE BILD oA
= FLOOR TRUSS LAYOUT BY MANURACTURER . O SHOWER WEEPERS 18-24
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570" L—_w PLUMBING 8Y 64 JARDIN DR, SUNTE 3A
= KOFI MORIEL VAUGHAN ONF, LAK 3P3
53'-10" . TEL: 005 660-3377 FAX: 905 6603713
. EMAL: Info@jordindesign.co
The wndersigned b reviewed and Lakes respondbiley
- For 9k degn 2w b the euadificasions and meets e
| W Architect Inc. Sk ki e e R
DESIGN CONTROL REVIEW
| 0CT 26 2019 00T 18 208
FINAL &Y E_IE.E.__ -*W;m
o e el atgmoes: | | LEGEND: mmmm
——— e l.lm;ﬂ < THAN 47 [1.2m)
measenss'™ | SECOND FLODREL2
ALL PLUMBING SHALL CONFORM TO B ORPOMT LOAD FROM ABCHE MINNISALE HOME CORP.
THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, O.REG. EEm  STL PLATE FOR STEEL COUN ABOYVE GREENPARK
332/12, AS AMENDERD, DIVISION B, PART 7. (VL LAMSNATED VEMEER LUMBER = =y
4 SNGLEJOST T
SCALE:
ROTE: S s o Fo
THESE DAAWINGS ARE TOBE READ IN CONIUNGTION WITH ENGINESH APPROVED FEPEAT NOTE -~ PRACLL N DANG, i
ROOF TRUSS DRAWNGS BY MANUFACTURER ‘3 SHOWER WEEPERS BILD 18-24 | 3A
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